Race Date

July 04, 2017

Overall
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Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Name
Brian Butler
Jacob Pettinger
Kip Kuhn
Kent Butler
Hayden Meisner
Noah Simpson
Patrick Sullivan
Kevin Sullivan
Amalio Colon
Steve Mortinger
Nathan Molloy
Jared Thompson
Samuel Couper
Kael Scott
Patrick Stites
Mark Smith
Erin Brickner
Seth Woodfin
Brooke Butler
Scott Cross
Christian Maple
Zach shawberry
Curtis Thiele
Patrick Klopfenstein
Kevin Lewis
Eleanor Anderson
Amy Simpson
Greag Simpson
Cooper Tilson
Michael Stolar
Maria Moore
Chris Mizener
Gordon Thomas
Larry Fletcher
Kasandra Pindor
Criss Maple
David Moomaw
Brad Womeldorf
Zach Kokinda
Joe Duling
Jose Sepulveda
Summer Thomas
Scott Thomas
Max Thiele
Gabriel Woodfin
Lee Mizener
Muigan Young

CATEGORY

Overall Finish List
5K RUN / WALK

Star Spangled Squirt Gun Run/Walk 5K

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

965 46 M
588 16 M
950 58 M
963 16 M
3 14 M
993 14 M
909 31 M
843 34 M
972 38 M
251 52 M
14 14 M
594 42 M
589 14 M
970 14 M
32 32 M
33 32 M
8 37 F
927 19 M
964 15 F
989 50 M
944 14 M
592 10 M
16 14 M
252 29 M
931 50 M
591 40 F
991 47 F
990 48 M
938 12 M
976 15 M
34 24 F
43 38 M
23 10 M
37 58 M
10 10 F
943 47 M
973 64 M
937 50 M
25 20 M
7 54 M
599 37 M
19 14 F
20 44 M
15 18 M
928 16 M
41 32 F
969 14 F
1
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Top Fin
15-19
50-59
15-19
1-14
1-14
30-39
30-39
30-39
50-59
1-14
40-49
1-14
1-14
30-39
30-39
Top Fin
15-19
15-19
50-59
1-14
1-14
1-14
20-29
50-59
40-49
40-49
40-49
1-14
15-19
20-29
30-39
1-14
50-59
1-14
40-49
60-69
50-59
20-29
50-59
30-39
1-14
40-49
15-19
15-19
30-39
1-14
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Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Name CATEGORY

Becky Simpson
Jeff Nemeck
Carmela Blais
Kathy Root
Joanne Tiffney
Angela Stites
Paul Couper
Mark Pace
Aaron Hade
Jack Beacon
Brittani McClaflin
Karuso PIndor
Ryan Tanner
Crystal Chapman
Reggi Hansen
Lisa Corbin
Emma Gottron
Hannah Cross
Jason McClaflin
Carly Robinette
Karen Pace
Rachel Womeldorf
Nathan Simpson
Jodi Gaietto

Jeff Bahnser
Niely Young

Jen Mizener
Reagen Ward
Erica Ward

Scott Livingston
Christy Brucken
Angela Benko

AJ Benko

Josh Womeldorf
Rachel Bahnser
Jennifer Coates
Kim Livingston
Kaitlyn Robinette
Josie Skinner
Lynn Montgomery
Christopher Montgomery
Chris Skinner
Rob McNerney
Regina Thomas
Erin Thomas
Kaitlyn McNerney
Beth Wescott

Star Spangled Squirt Gun Run/Walk 5K

Overall Finish List
5K RUN / WALK

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

598 38 F 2 30-39
46 33 M 8 30-39
926 43 F 3 40-49
915 63 F 1 60-69
44 38 F 3 30-39
31 30 F 4 30-39
590 56 M 8 50-59
997 54 M 9 50-59
917 41 M 5 40-49
270 59 M 10 50-59
595 32 F 5 30-39
11 8 M 11 1-14
929 41 M 6 40-49
949 42 M 7 40-49
30 52 F 1 50-59
951 51 F 2 50-59
995 14 F 4 1-14
994 14 F 5 1-14
597 46 M 8 40-49
38 12 F 6 1-14
998 54 F 3 50-59
935 20 F 2 20-29
992 17 M 7 15-19
593 47 F 4 40-49

4 52 M 11 50-59
968 42 F 5 40-49
42 42 F 6 40-49
36 12 F 7 1-14
35 37 F 6 30-39
912 57 M 12 50-59
996 47 F 7 40-49
988 37 F 7 30-39
987 8 M 12 1-14
936 16 M 8 15-19

6 49 F 8 40-49

2 44 F 9 40-49
911 55 F 4 50-59
39 12 F 8 1-14
967 12 F 9 1-14
978 32 F 8 30-39
977 32 M 9 30-39
966 43 M 9 40-49
947 33 M 10 30-39
22 8 F 10 1-14
21 45 F 10 40-49
948 30 F 9 30-39
13 53 F 5 50-59

2

07/04/2017 10:38:10



Race Date

July 04, 2017

Overall
95
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99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
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114
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117
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Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Name
Holly Harvey
Tom Root
Cherie Salazar
Laura Barnett
Carrie lehman
Sarah Schwind
Matt Harvey
Paul Carr
Julie Pindor
Jackson Mosser
Lauren Sloan
Sarah Salsbury
George Harvey
Walter Harvey
Kate Pettinger
Jules Bene
Tim Pettinger
Kara Petinger
Jackson Harvey
Sue Benedict
Leticia Foster
Holly Loper
Eric Slemmer
Kevin Mosser
Sylvia Livingston
Greqg Livingston
Mindy Mosser
Carter Mosser
Rich Kokinda
Brian Celek
Stacy Malazzo
Martha Celek
Chris Campbell
Diane Kokinda
Ryker McClaflin
Finnigan McClaflin
Harold Biddle
Toni Kramer
Tom Kramer
Carmela Thiele
Scott Thiele
Sarah Blodgett
Heidi Blodgett
Patrick Nazario Jr
Jayden Nazario
Andres Nazario
Patrick Nazario

CATEGORY

Overall Finish List
5K RUN / WALK

Star Spangled Squirt Gun Run/Walk 5K

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
831 45 F 11 40-49
916 64 M 2 60-69
940 48 F 12 40-49
939 49 F 13 40-49
934 43 F 14 40-49

12 39 F 10 30-39
600 45 M 10 40-49
952 73 M 1 70-99

9 45 F 15 40-49
983 10 M 13 1-14

5 28 F 3 20-29
962 36 F 11 30-39
830 15 M 9 15-19
832 12 M 14 1-14
954 12 F 11 1-14
985 47 M 11 40-49
955 51 M 13 50-59
956 46 F 16 40-49
833 17 M 10 15-19
946 59 F 6 50-59
933 40 F 17 40-49
980 0 F 1 0-0
932 40 M 12 40-49
982 38 M 11 30-39
913 24 F 4 20-29
914 24 M 3 20-29
979 39 F 12 30-39
981 7 M 15 1-14

26 8 M 2 70-99

28 54 M 14 50-59

27 53 F 7 50-59

24 53 F 8 50-59
941 50 F 9 50-59

29 50 F 10 50-59
844 5 M 16 1-14
850 2 M 17 1-14

1 70 M 3 70-99
999 54 F 11 50-59

1000 53 M 15 50-59

17 17 F 2 15-19

18 49 M 13 40-49
984 21 F 5 20-29
986 49 F 18 40-49
853 11 M 18 1-14
908 10 M 19 1-14
851 41 F 19 40-49
852 45 M 14 40-49
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Race Date
July 04, 2017

Overall

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

Name
Lanajah Nazaro
Antonio Venegas
Scott Laurer
Amanda Stine
Zack Stine
Debi Laurer
Sharon Biddle
ZJ Woodford
Brayden Hade
Tanner Hade
Ryan Gwin
Kimberly Peterman
Marj Kobylski
Beth Novak
Jenifer Wichita
Helena Wichita
Sam Woodford

Star Spangled Squirt Gun Run/Walk 5K
Overall Finish List

5K RUN / WALK

CATEGORY

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
971 18 F 3 15-19
958 14 M 20 1-14
953 57 M 16 50-59
957 29 F 6 20-29
9%61 29 M 4 20-29
960 55 F 12 50-59
596 68 F 2 60-69
924 10 M 21 1-14
918 9 M 22 1-14
919 6 M 23 1-14
974 15 M 11 15-19
45 34 F 13 30-39
975 70 F 1 70-99
920 36 F 14 30-39
921 41 F 20 40-49
923 8 F 12 1-14
922 41 M 15 40-49
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